Evaluation of "Voice of the Danube": ICPDR Stakeholder Consultation Workshop SurveyMonkey

Q1 What country do you live in?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 0

# Responses Date

1 Hungary 8/11/2015 1:22 PM
2 Croatia 8/11/2015 12:35 PM
3 Germany 8/11/2015 12:25 PM
4 Croatia 8/7/2015 3:59 PM

5 Slovenia 7/22/2015 2:15 PM
6 Croatia 7/21/2015 9:25 AM
7 Croatia 7/20/2015 3:40 PM
8 Hungary 7/17/2015 8:13 AM
9 Romania 7/16/2015 9:03 AM
10 Austria 7/14/2015 12:35 PM
11 Slovenia 7/14/2015 10:45 AM
12 Slovakia 7/13/2015 7:41 PM
13 Hungary 7/13/2015 5:13 PM
14 Croatia 7/13/2015 4:14 PM
15 Croatia 7/13/2015 10:41 AM
16 Slovakia 7/13/2015 8:35 AM
17 Slovnia 7/10/2015 9:47 PM
18 Austria 7/10/2015 4:43 PM
19 Germany 7/10/2015 1:24 PM
20 CROATIA 7/10/2015 1:16 PM
21 Austria 7/10/2015 8:02 AM
22 Slovenia 7/10/2015 8:00 AM
23 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7/9/2015 10:10 PM
24 Slovakia 7/9/2015 10:31 AM
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Q2 Which sector do you work for?
(Optional)

Answered: 23 Skipped: 1

Government/Publ
ic authority

Private
Sector/busin...

Non-governmenta

lor..
Research or
Academic...
Student

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Government/Public authority 43.48% 10
Private Sector/business/consulting 8.70% 2
Non-governmental or Intergovernmental organisation 43.48% 10
Research or Academic Institute/University 4.35% 1
Student 0.00% 0

Total 23

# Other (please specify) Date

1 | used to work in R@D water Management presently retired 7/16/2015 9:03 AM
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Q3 How would you rate each of the
following aspects of the workshop?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 0

Overall

Keynote
speakers

Danube Cafe

Comments to
RBMP and FRMP

Facilitators
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Networking -

opportunities

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Excellent [ Very good Just okay ) Below average
Excellent Very good Just okay Below average Total

Overall 58.33% 41.67% 0.00% 0.00%
14 10 0 0 24

Keynote speakers 29.17% 66.67% 4.17% 0.00%
7 16 1 0 24

Danube Cafe 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
18 6 0 0 24

Comments to RBMP and FRMP 45.83% 37.50% 16.67% 0.00%
11 9 4 0 24

Facilitators 79.17% 20.83% 0.00% 0.00%
19 5 0 0 24

Networking opportunities 62.50% 25.00% 12.50% 0.00%
15 6 3 0 24
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Q4 Which part of the workshop or the
session was most interesting to you? Why?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 5

Responses

Danueb Cafe

Danube Cafe

Danube Cafe

Danube Cafe and the fact, that both plans were discussed in an integrated way

Danube Café, because it gave opportunity to share views, though the time duration for a topic was too short (only
25-30 minutes).

The Danube cafe sessions where lot's of information, commen-ts/ recommendations on the 2 main Water
Management Plans for DRBD were collected

Danube Cafe, for we could take part

Denube Cafe; because there where smaller groups | think there was more opportunity for everybody to actively
interact and contribute to the subject in question.

Danube Cafe because it gave me opportunity to tell my opinion

The public participation and communication, flood risk management on the Danube Cafe. Because these themes
are closed my interest.

Danube Cafe

Danube Cafe - allowed for discussions in smaller groups on all aspects rather than to be isolated in one particular
theme.

Danube Cafe, because of the format that "forced" every participant to share views.
Danube cafe

DANUBE CAFE

Danube Cafe - interesting discussions and ideas for the future !

Danube Cafe Interaction with participants and facilitators

Comments

Danube Cafe
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Date

8/11/2015 12:25 PM

8/7/2015 3:59 PM

7/21/2015 9:25 AM

7/20/2015 3:40 PM

7/17/2015 8:13 AM

7/16/2015 9:03 AM

7/14/2015 12:35 PM

7/14/2015 10:45 AM

7/13/2015 7:41 PM

7/13/2015 5:13 PM

7/13/2015 4:14 PM

7/13/2015 8:35 AM

7/10/2015 4:43 PM

7/10/2015 1:24 PM

7/10/2015 1:16 PM

7/10/2015 8:02 AM

7/10/2015 8:00 AM

7/9/2015 10:10 PM

7/9/2015 10:31 AM
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Q5 After the workshop, how likely are you
to:

Answered: 24 Skipped: 0

Provide _
comments to... I

Provide _
comments to... -

Participate in _
the social... I

Disseminate _
information ... I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Almost certain ) Somewhat likely [ | Unsure [ Most likely not
Almost Somewhat Unsure Most Total
certain likely likely not
Provide comments to Danube River Basin Management Plan (DRBMP) 39.13% 52.17% 4.35% 4.35%
9 12 1 1 23
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Provide comments to Danube Flood Risk Management Plan (DFRMP) 40.91% 40.91% 13.64% 4.55%
9 9 3 1 22

Participate in the social media campaign for DRBMP and DFRMP 50.00% 41.67% 4.17% 4.17%
12 10 1 1 24

Disseminate information on possibilities to comment on DRBMP and DFRMP until 22 July 66.67% 29.17% 4.17% 0.00%
among your networks 16 7 1 0 24
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10

11

12

13

Q6 What suggestions for improvement do
you have for the next workshop? (Optional)

Answered: 13  Skipped: 11

Responses

Danube Cafe

More time for discussions in Danube Cafe.

Provide more information about content of both plans

More effort should be take to involve more country representatives (especially from the decision making circle) and
more sector representatives.

The time dedicated to discussions, ex. Danube cafe or whatever form to be increased and also all
recommendations to be recorded and mentioned/ included in the report

Continue as before, runs good

/

Organize the workshop before holidays

more active representation from national governments. They should be a part of public consultations.
Possibly to include participants from so far missing sectors

Longer time of preparation and better information before the workshop for the participants - easy to read
information | mean.

More harmonised group of participants

More time for consultations and to provide at least one author per country.
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Date

8/11/2015 12:35 PM
7/21/2015 9:25 AM
7/20/2015 3:40 PM

7/17/2015 8:13 AM
7/16/2015 9:03 AM

7/14/2015 12:35 PM
7/14/2015 10:45 AM
7/13/2015 7:41 PM
7/13/2015 8:35 AM
7/10/2015 9:47 PM

7/10/2015 8:02 AM

7/10/2015 8:00 AM

7/9/2015 10:10 PM
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Q7 Additional remarks or reccommendations
(Optional)

Answered: 9 Skipped: 15

# Responses Date

1 Excellent event, interesting people and networking opportunities. It can be example for involving the public. 7/21/2015 9:25 AM
2 Very good main facilitators and the venue in our beautiful capital city 7/20/2015 3:40 PM
3 More time should be given to questions, discussions. One of the deficiencies of the workshop was that participants 7/17/2015 8:13 AM

could speak (ask questions, say comments, etc.) only in the Danube Café section.

4 our demands were cleare, please no weaker comments in the results 7/14/2015 12:35 PM
5 / 7/14/2015 10:45 AM
6 thanks to ICPDR and GWP to organize the consultation. it was informal consultation on a very formal process of 7/13/2015 8:35 AM

EU. a good job.

7 Facilitators and the Danube Open-air coffee should Facilitators of the Danube Cafee should better manage the 7/10/2015 9:47 PM
time of discussion of some individuals. If it is available 30 min and 10 of the participants, available time for each
shoud be cca 2 minutes.

8 | very much appreciated the work of GWP and especially the Social Media acitivities. 7/10/2015 8:02 AM

9 To organize this like events in all countries. 7/9/2015 10:10 PM
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